Au t r oGu a r d®  A i r  d u c t  s a m p l i n g  u n i t  s t a i n l e s s  s t e e l
B W P - 1 4 3 A - S S / A G
AutroGuard-air-duct-sampling-unit-BWP-143A-SSAG-eng, Doc-1004490, 2020-10-15
Features
• Designed for AutroGuard protectors
• Detects smoke in venti lati on ducts
• Reduces dust and other deposits on the detector
• Stainless steel version (AISI316L)

The length of the sampling pipes should be
(approximately) between 2/3 and the full width of the
duct.
Air sampling pipes are available in several lengths and
must be ordered separately. See pipekit list for part
numbers and lengths.
When using sampling pipes above the length of 800 mm,
it should be considered if mechanical support inside the
duct is needed.
The unit is delivered with 6 holes for glands or plugs Ø20
mm. Plasti c plugs for transport is included. The type of
glands and plugs must be according to local regulati ons
and requirements.
Autronica delivers the following pipekits in diff erent lengths:
Part number Descripti on
116-BJ-358/100 Pipekit L =100 mm
116-BJ-358/150 Pipekit L =150 mm
116-BJ-358/300 Pipekit L =300 mm
116-BJ-358/550 Pipekit L =550 mm
116-BJ-358/800 Pipekit L =800 mm
116-BJ-358/1000 Pipekit L =1000 mm
116-BJ-358/1500 Pipekit L =1500 mm
Part number Descripti on
116-BWP-143A-SS/AG Air duct sampling unit (stainless steel)
for AutroGuard® protectors
Glands, plugs and locking nuts are NOT part of delivery and